1.00pm
1.10pm
1.25pm

1.40pm
1.55pm

2.10pm
2.20pm
2.35pm
2.45pm
2.55pm

Welcome & Introduction
Dementia Survey Update

Meet the Team Managers

Digital Social Care Records (DSCR)
End of Life Pathway / Technology

Falls car updates

Support Conversations in Workplace Race Equality
Market Shaping Update: Residential

Questions

Closing Remarks and Close

Jon Dickinson/ Simon Harniess
Maura O’Malley / Liz Roberts

Lisa Smith / Kelly Wareham /
Elspeth Richards

Alex Perrins
Cathy Mansfield

Louise Knight
Phil Chiza
Simon Evans
All

Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess




	Slide 1

