

Time	Subject	Speaker
1.00pm	Welcome & Introduction	Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess
1.10pm	Dementia Survey Update	Maura O'Malley / Liz Roberts
1.25pm	Meet the Team Managers	Lisa Smith / Kelly Wareham / Elspeth Richards
1.40pm	Digital Social Care Records (DSCR)	Alex Perrins
1.55pm	End of Life Pathway / Technology	Cathy Mansfield
2.10pm	Falls car updates	Louise Knight
2.20pm	Support Conversations in Workplace Race Equality	Phil Chiza
2.35pm	Market Shaping Update: Residential	Simon Evans
2.45pm	Questions	All
2.55pm	Closing Remarks and Close	Jon Dickinson / Simon Harniess



